

Ref. No. IIDS/Admin/2022/316(A)

01st September 2022

To Whom So Ever It May Concern

This to certify that Dr. Bhojraj Akshay Vinod s/o Bhojraj Vinod Laxmanrao post graduate student of Darshan Dental College and Hospital, Udaipur has undergone a Student Exchange Programme in the Department of Prosthodontics and Crown & Bridge at Index Institute of Dental Sciences constituent unit of Malwanchal University, Indore from 01st August 2022 to 30th August 2022.

During this period, he has learnt and assisted various prosthodontic procedures.

Dr. Rajeev Srivastava Director- PGTP Professor and HOD Dept. of Prosthodontics and Crown & Bridge Index Institute of Dental Sciences, Indore

Director PG Training Programme Index Institute of Dental Sciences Indore-452016

Dean Index Institute of Dental Sciences Indore

